
TRANSPORTATION SOUTH 

 

CHOCTAWHATCHEE HIGH SCHOOL 

 

Bus #11-03 

6:20 Carmel Dr & Cleaven Cir 

6:22 Carmel Dr & Hart Rd 

6:24 Fairview Dr @ Mills Landing 

6:25 Conservation Trl 

6:26 Hurlburt Field Rd & Lukes Wy 

6:27 Hurlburt Field Rd & Lauderhill Ln 

6:28 Bradford St & Eccles Dr 

6:45 Choctawhatchee High 

 

Bus #14-03 

6:15 Richbourg Av & Avalon Ln 

6:16 Shalimar Dr & Erwin Fleet Rd 

6:17 Shalimar Dr & Plew Av 

6:18 Shalimar Dr & Mande Ct 

6:20 8th Av & Oak Ln 

6:21 7th Av & 11th St 

6:22 6th Av & 8th St 

6:23 3rd St & 6th Av 

6:45 Choctawhatchee High 

 

Bus #1-04 

6:04 Brooks St @ #113 

6:06 Brooks St & 1st St 

6:07 Brooks St & Waynel Cir 

6:08 Brooks St & Walkedge Dr 

6:12 Oak St & Alder Av 

6:14 Hollywood Blvd & Vine Av 

6:15 Oregon Dr & California Dr 

6:16 Hughes St & Arizona Dr 

6:17 Hughes St & Iowa Dr 

6:45 Choctawhatchee High 

 

Bus #24-04 

6:07     Lewis Turner Blvd @ #2033 

6:08 Eldredge Rd & Whisperwood Ln 

6:10 Eldredge Rd & Pamela Ann Dr 

6:15 Sunset Ln & Sharilyn Dr 

6:17 Bayview St & Hillcrest Dr 

6:18 Warrick Dr & Sherwood Dr 



6:21 Sherwood Dr & Poquito Rd W 

6:22 Hickory Av & Evergreen St 

6:23 Evergreen St & Birch Av 

6:24 Evergreen St & Magnolia Av 

6:25 Magnolia Av & Poquito Rd N 

6:45 Choctawhatchee High 

 

Bus #07-10 

6:12 Highland Av & Hummingbird Av 

6:15 Robinwood Dr @ FWB Housing Auth 

6:21 Beachview Dr & Greenbrier Dr 

6:23 Marshall Dr & Bradley Dr 

6:24 Patton Dr & Greenbrier Dr 

6:25 Beachview Dr & South Av NE 

6:45 Choctawhatchee High 

 

Bus #07-11 

6:10 Country Club Rd & Sunrise Dr 

6:12 Country Club Rd & Shalimar Point Dr 

6:13 Shalimar Point Dr & Shalimar Ln 

6:15 Masters Blvd @ #892 

6:17 Country Club Rd & Country Club Rd 

6:19 Lake Lorraine Cir & Pebble Beach Dr E 

6:20 Lake Lorraine Cir & Pinehurst Dr E 

6:21 Lake Lorraine Cir & Doral Dr W 

6:22 Lake Lorraine Cir & Country Club Rd 

6:23 12th Av & Mooring Ln 

6:24 12th Av & 6th St 

6:45 Choctawhatchee High 

 

Bus #07-12 

6:11 Gardner Dr & Old Ferry Rd 

6:14 Meigs Dr & Palm Dr 

6:16 Meigs Dr & 8th St 

6:18 Meigs Dr & Dogwood Dr 

6:19 Meigs Dr & Jack Nicklaus Wy 

6:20 Blvd of Champions & Arnold Palmer Ct 

6:22 12th St & 4th Av 

6:23 4th Av & 10th St 

6:25 3rd Av & 8th St  

6:27 4th Av & 5th St 

6:29 4th Av & 3rd St 

6:45 Choctawhatchee High 

 



Bus #08-2 

6:12 Lewis Turner Blvd & Shady St 

6:15     Marnan Dr @ #932 

6:19 Forest Heights Rd & Lark St 

6:21 Lark St & Tanager Rd 

6:23 Lewis Turner Blvd & Gospel Rd 

6:24     Lewis Turner Blvd @ #1318 

6:25 Northampton Cir & Windmill Dr 

6:26 Cloverdale Blvd & Cloverdale Ct 

6:27 Pineview Blvd & Cloverdale Blvd 

6:45 Choctawhatchee High 

 

Bus #08-4 

6:15 Crosswinds Landing @ shelter 

6:19 North Beal Ext & Estival St N 

6:20 Northern Pines Rd & Bishop Rd 

6:22 Union St & Beverly St 

6:23 Union St & Green Acres Av 

6:25 Green Acres Rd @ Global Transmission 

6:45 Choctawhatchee High 

 

Bus #14-17 

6:20 Yacht Club Dr & Opp Blvd 

6:21 Yacht Club Dr & Oregon Dr NE 

6:23 Ferry Rd & Yacht Club Dr 

6:24     Ferry Rd & Fulmer Cir 

6:25 Ferry Rd & Smith Dr 

6:27 Smith Dr & Gardner Dr 

6:28 Gardner Dr & Osborne Dr NE 

6:29 Osborne Dr & Bay Dr 

6:30 Bay Dr & Okaloosa Rd 

6:32 Bay Dr & Hollywood Blvd 

6:33 Hollywood Blvd & Laurie Dr 

6:45 Choctawhatchee High 

 

Bus #21-07 

6:15 Bass Av & Birch St 

6:18 Shell Av & Park Cir 

6:20 Third St & Methodist Av 

6:21 Carson Dr & Fourth St 

6:24 Harbeson Av & Bob O Link St 

6:25 Carson Dr & Jackson St 

6:45 Choctawhatchee High 

 



Bus #21-13 

6:10 Willow Bend Blvd & Landview Dr 

6:12 Willow Bend Blvd & Saddle Creek N 

6:13 Willow Bend Blvd & Charleston Cir N 

6:15 Lost Trl & Guildford Ct 

6:17 Hidden Trl & Squirrel Path 

6:18 Hidden Trl & Bennetts End 

6:19     Green Acres Blvd & Schneider Dr 

6:20 Schneider Dr & Heartland Dr 

6:22 Meadow Ln & Thomason Dr 

6:23 Meadow Ln & Meadow Ct 

6:25     Green Acres Rd @ #425 

6:45 Choctawhatchee High 


